
Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba BC & Yukon All Western Canada
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ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTION

$1.2 BILLION

Wages & Salaries Paid
Includes Wages & Benefits

21,698 Jobs
17,316 Full Time Equivalent

$Billion

$2.67

2023-2024 WESTERN CANADA
VALUE OF SKI AREAS

2023-24 contribution
generated by ski areas to
community & provincial

economies.

$2.67
REVENUE SOURCES

KEY FOCUS AREAS

54%
Exports

(Other Canada
& International)

$1.4 Billion

46%
Provincial
Residents
$1.2 Billion

Responsible
Stewardship

Safety & Risk
Management

People
Growing the sport
thru inclusivity &

diversity

BC & Alberta 
Export revenues are incremental to the

province generated by out-of-province visitors 

Federal
45%

Provincial
44%

Local
11%

$406
Million

BC & Alberta Tax Revenue by Recipient
Taxes paid support government services like

health and education. 

TAX CONTRIBUTION

73% BC
15,925 Jobs

24% Alberta
5,264 Jobs

2.3% Other
508 Jobs

Careers include technical and specialized trades, culinary, hospitality and business
professions, supporting families in communities across Western Canada.
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GDP

GDP from ski area operations &
incremental visitor spending 

$1.90

$Billion

10.3M

7.4M

2.56M

6.2M

8.75M

2.85M

2.7M

7.1M

9.8M

$2.73

$1.98


